Product model Pcs./Pkt.
DG32-A 25
.
Add No.1585.Xiaolin Road.Cixi.Ningbo China
Tel +86-574-63504333      Fax +86-574-63512345      E-mail sale@degson.com      www.degson.com
DG32-A
Technical data
Application Cross reference
How to order
Model
DG32-A
Poles
IEC60947  ( )IEC60947 data sheet UL1059  ( )UL1059 data sheet
APPROVAL:
(V) Rated voltage (V) Rated voltage(A) Rated current
DEGSON 1/Competitor1 2/Competitor2
(A) Rated current
industrial automation, new energy, elevator,
electric power.
P0 3 1 3
Series NO. NO. of pole
0 0 A(H)
StandardDG32-A
1
2
Single pitch
Double pitch
DG32-A - -
Packing
03P - - 600 120
PANTONE 419C
DEGSON 03
Í ¨ Ó Ã É «     General Color
3
20-4
Wire range
(AWG/        )
Barrier structure,OT/DT/U terminal is optional
for connection,stability improved.
Mounting on the panel.
Maximum current:120A
28.0
3
5
.1
0
13.0
4x
4.50
3
1
.1
0
1
2
.5
5
107.20
83.30
94.70
1
5
.0
M6
4
.0
0
.1
1
0
.5
5
0
.3
1
0
.9
0
0
.3